Sd n © =30 VS

N e ;;.m
23 2024)_ '

= Py

playing MTG (Commander).

Room 106

Extracurricular Name: Supervising Teacher(s): Who It's For: Meeting Date(s) Google Classroom
& Time(s): Code:
GCVI Electric Vehicle Team Matthew Lyle All. Tuesdays @ 3:15pm
Mark Hammett Tryout is necessary Room 131
Gender & Sexudality Alliance Sunniva Ronzio Anyone who is a member of Wednesdays @ Lunch 3KBVVOY
Sherie Viola the LGBTQIA+ looking for a Room 213
safe space or an ally Bring your lunch!
interested in learning more
about the community.
DECA (Business Club) Dawn Nicholson Members compete at Thursdays @ Lunch MM2JEBS
Regionals, Provincials, and Room 153
Internationals in a business
case study competition.
MCC Hammer Craig Snell Students who want to Fridays @ Lunch IGYMD27
3 (Math Contest Club) Lisa Stewart improve their problem solving | Room 112
3 skills in math and/or prepare
D for math contests
E The Gael Gazette Michelle Westermann Students interested in writing, | Tuesday @ Lunch BXVPTEF
E publishing, & reporting on Room 206
o school events
-
b Natalie Brown To any Black students who Tuesday @ Lunch PFRQYGF
Black Student Union Sarah Bolton want to socialize and plan Room 218
Dennis Ashley events for the school Bring your Lunch
Multicultural Club Sarah Bolton Anyonel Wednesdays @ 12:00pm 7MzZJTB7
Natalie Gallant Room 209 cmulticulturalclub
Natalie Brown
Social Justice Club Natalie Brown Anyone looking to support Mondays @ Lunch
Angela Snell social justice initiatives witha | Room 218
Silce e specific focus on food and
home security.
Magic: The Gathering Club Ivy Holt Any student inferested in TBD - starting in October DXFELT2



mailto:mlyle@ugcloud.ca
mailto:mhammett@ugcloud.ca
mailto:sronzio@ugcloud.ca
mailto:SViola@ugcloud.ca
mailto:dnicholson@ugcloud.ca
mailto:csnell@ugcloud.ca
mailto:lstewart@ugcloud.ca
mailto:mwestermann@ugcloud.ca
mailto:nbrown2@ugcloud.ca
mailto:sbolton@ugcloud.ca
mailto:dashley@ugcloud.ca
mailto:sbolton@ugcloud.ca
mailto:ngallant@ugcloud.ca
mailto:nbrown2@ugcloud.ca
mailto:nbrown2@ugcloud.ca
mailto:asnell@ugcloud.ca
mailto:jgoodreau@ugcloud.ca
mailto:iholt@ugcloud.ca
https://www.instagram.com/gcmulticulturalclub/
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CURRENT CLUBS (continued)

Extracurricular Name: Supervising Teacher(s): Who It's For: Meeting Date(s) Google Classroom
& Time(s): Code:
Chess Club Jack Bangay All grades and skill levels. Fridays @ 12:00pm SWDAYEC
Beginners welcome! Room 56
Ukulele Club Susan Lodge Everyone! No previous Fridays @ Lunch
experience req'd. We have Room 211
ukuleles to use and borrow.
S.A.S.H (South Asian Student Jodi Sprung-Boyd All grades Tuesdays @ Lunch
Heritage) Angela Snell Room 208
Learn to Run Club Emily Matin All grades Tuesdays @ 3:30pm
Jodi Sprung-Boyd Outdoor Classroom
Brainiacs Allison Kelly Anyone looking to partake in Mondays @ Lunch
activities that make learning Room 154
fun!
Computer Club Maria Hernandez Anyone interested in knowing | Mondays @ Lunch 7Y4GZz47
about programming Room 152
Cards for Humanity Maria Hernandez Anyone who wants some Fridays @ Lunch ZIZDPSS

volunteer hours and like Room 153
giving back to the community
in a creative way.
Muslim Student Association Aleya Shehata Fridays @ Lunch
Sarah Bolton Room 209

Natalie Brown

Dance Crew Natalie Brown Open to any students who Mondays @ 12:00pm
Sarah Bolton want fo learn and teach Fridays @ 3:30pm
choreographed dances The Balcony
No dance experience
necessary!
Ambassadors Sarah Bolton For international students Thursdays @ Lunch (Please see Ms Bolton

and ambassadors
(ambassadors are selected
usually in the spring of the
year before)

Room 209

in 209 if you are
interested in joining)

2



mailto:jbangay@ugcloud.ca
mailto:slodge@ugcloud.ca
mailto:jsprungboyd@ugcloud.ca
mailto:asnell@ugcloud.ca
mailto:ematin@ugcloud.ca
mailto:jsprungboyd@ugcloud.ca
mailto:akelly1@ugcloud.ca
mailto:mhernandez@ugcloud.ca
mailto:mhernandez@ugcloud.ca
mailto:ashehata@ugcloud.ca
mailto:sbolton@ugcloud.ca
mailto:nbrown2@ugcloud.ca
mailto:nbrown2@ugcloud.ca
mailto:sbolton@ugcloud.ca
mailto:sbolton@ugcloud.ca

(Acts of Random Kindness)

Room 118

Extracurricular Name: Supervising Teacher(s): Who It's For: Meeting Date(s) Google Classroom
& Time(s): Code:
STEM Council Leslie Irons All students wishing to Tuesdays @ ??? FzZL4Q60
Lisa Stewart participate in either science Room 9
Joanne Ryan fair or battle stem
Dallas Staddon
Sheila Rogers For students whowanttobe | Wednesdays @ Lunch P2I76R7
HOSA (Health Care) Ivy Holt leaders in health care Room 106
Angela Snell Students who want to Thursday @ Lunch VW7F5H6
De-Stress participate in activities that (every other week)
3 help them to relax and feel Room 54
E well.
:E Ping Pong Club Katherine Gekiere Anyone/Everyone Mondays @ 3:15pm 7HBDD26
§ Cafeteria
Mural Club Barbara Muscat Anyone/Everyone Students work independently NSUUV35
3 over the course of each
E semester.
& Suzan Bell Anyone who wants to be Fridays @ Lunch SHHFWEK
o | ArtClub creative and meet other Room 16
a creative people can join
Reach for the Top Jesse Lloyd Students who are interested TBD ASWMN3O
in competing in trivia
competitions
Heather Buck All students who would like to | Thursdays @ lunch WYMXN4R
Yarn Club Lori Lutes knit or crochet. No Room 118
experience necessary!
ARK Heather Buck All students every second Monday @ lunch JMQ6BVBS



mailto:lirons@ugcloud.ca
mailto:lstewart@ugcloud.ca
mailto:jryan@ugcloud.ca
mailto:dstaddon@ugcloud.ca
mailto:srogers@ugcloud.ca
mailto:iholt@ugcloud.ca
mailto:asnell@ugcloud.ca
mailto:kgekiere@ugcloud.ca
mailto:bmuscat@ugcloud.ca
mailto:sbell1@ugcloud.ca
mailto:jlloyd@ugcloud.ca
mailto:hbuck@ugcloud.ca
mailto:llutes@ugcloud.ca
mailto:hbuck@ugcloud.ca

S’ruden’r Llfe a’r GCVI2023 2024);‘5

CURRENT CLUBS (continued)
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Extracurricular Name: Supervising Teacher(s): Who It's For: Meeting Date(s) Google Classroom
& Time(s): Code:
Anatomy Club Nicola Maggs All Students Each month - 3 Thursday lunches ZAJAHQE
in room 9 followed by a Thursday
after schoolin room 3
Joanne Ryan Any one interested in Mondays @ Lunch NPYRUZG
Sustainability Council Nicola Maggs improving the sustainability of | Room 9
GCVI campus and community
addressing the social justice 2nd Wednesday of the Month for
issues associated with club reps (12:40-12:50)
climate change, and wants to
dance lightly on the planet (©
Debate Club Joel Eidt All students Mondays @ Lunch YTVGG3H
Room 254
Ignite Marsha McLean Christian Club-all are First and third Wed of the month y7wovcs

(Formally called Amplified)

welcome

Room 219.



mailto:nmaggs@ugcloud.ca
mailto:jryan@ugcloud.ca
mailto:nmaggs@ugcloud.ca
mailto:jeidt@ugcloud.ca
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Extracurricular Name: Supervising Teacher(s): Who It's For: Meeting Date(s) Google
& Time(s): Classroom Code:

PAST CLUBS
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Jordan Young

numbers, fournaments & exhibition
games pending

Extracurricular Name: Supervising Teacher(s): Who It's For: Meeting Date(s) Google
& Time(s): Classroom Code:
Senior Boys Volleyball Sophia Yankulov Senior Boys Mondays & Wednesdays @ ???
Alexander Rajna Gymnasium
Girls Field Hockey lvy Holt Allgirls + non binary grades 9 | Tuesdays & Wednesdays @
Stephanie Dodd -12 Back Field
Varsity Cross Country Brad MacNeill ALL students in ALL grades Tuesday to Friday @ 3:30pm GN74ALT
- Novice Boys/Girls Jamie Hocken 9-12+ Outdoor Classroom
- Jr.Boys/Girls
- Sr.Boys/Girls
Cricket Jesse Lloyd Everyone Tuesdays & Thursdays @ 3:30pm COU2PSR
Exhibition Park
i Golf Evan Howie Boys who shoot under 100 Wednesday, Sept. 13 - meeting at By invitation
(Boys & Girls) Allison Kelly and girls who shoot under 120 | lunch
may fry out Tryouts Tuesday, Sept. 19
o
a Junior and Senior Boys Annalee Carberry All boys from grade 9 fo 12+ Tryouts happen in first fwo weeks of By invitation
Soccer Sebastian Conti may try out class, D10 season starts the third
Tuesday of September
Girls Hockey Rebeccah Moran All girls & non-Binary students | Season canceled due to low



mailto:syankulov@ugcloud.ca
mailto:arajna@ugcloud.ca
mailto:iholt@ugcloud.ca
mailto:sdodd@ugcloud.ca
mailto:bmacneill@ugcloud.ca
mailto:jhocken@ugcloud.ca
mailto:jlloyd@ugcloud.ca
mailto:ehowie@ugcloud.ca
mailto:akelly1@ugcloud.ca
mailto:acarberry@ugcloud.ca
mailto:sconti@ugcloud.ca
mailto:rmoran@ugcloud.ca
mailto:jyoung3@ugcloud.ca
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Extracurricular Name: Supervising Teacher(s): Who It's For: Meeting Date(s) Google
& Time(s): Classroom
Code:

PAST SPORTS
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Name: Supervising Teacher(s): Who It's For: Meeting Date(s) & Time(s): Google
Classroom
Code:
GCVI Jr Symphonic Band Daniel Austin Grade 9 Music students Monday @ Lunch yacbpi7
Music Room
GCVI Sr Symphonic Band Daniel Austin Grade 10-12 Music students Tuesdays @ Lunch ftéfidu
Music Room
GCVI Drumline Daniel Austin Percussionists by audition Wednesdays @ Lunch Idzr76j
Music Room
GCVI Gael Force Stage Band Daniel Austin Senior music students by Thursdays @ Lunch dy76j5w
invitation Music Room
GCVI Orchestra Daniel Austin String instrumental students Fridays @ Lunch ino3jlp
% Music Room
5 | GCVISymphonic Winds Daniel Austin Senior music students by Mondays or Fridays @ 3:15pm mi5ryck
invitation Every couple weeks
GCVI String Ensemble Daniel Austin String students by audition Fridays @ 8:00am 7vrrygo



mailto:daustin@ugcloud.ca
mailto:daustin@ugcloud.ca
mailto:daustin@ugcloud.ca
mailto:daustin@ugcloud.ca
mailto:daustin@ugcloud.ca
mailto:daustin@ugcloud.ca
mailto:daustin@ugcloud.ca

